
                                           Knights of Columbus St. Basil Council 4204 

 
 

June 2016 
Sunday  Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

   
 

  
 
 

1 
 

2 Middle School 
Dance – Ian Cyril 
Chair 
Last Day of 
School 
 
 

3 
 

4 
  
 

5  ProLife Rosary 
after 10AM mass 
  
  
 
 
 
 

6  4204 Full Bus. 
mtg. @ 6:45 PM 
First Reading of 
Budget  
------------------------ 
Officer Elections 
 

7  Columbus Club 
Meeting @ 7 PM 
 

8 
Men’s Prayer 
Breakfast @ 6:45 
AM 
 

9 10 Sacred 
Heart of Jesus 
 
ARC District 
Dance in Hall 

11 
 
 

12   
Squires Mtg. 11:30 
AM 
 

13  14 Chapter 
meeting 
@Council 3077 
at 7 PM. 
FLAG DAY 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 

19 Father's Day 

  
 

20 4204 Officer’s 
Meeting 
1st Degree at 
7pm 

22 
Assembly Mtg. 
7:30 PM 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 

26 
KC 4204 Awards 
Banquet & 
Officer 
Installation @ 
4:00 PM 

27 
CDA MEETING 

28 29 30   

http://www.holidaysmart.com/6fathersday.htm

